
Pos  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No.  
199 

14 

214 

760 

552 

540 

1219 

759 

970 

800 

803 

910 

499 

Name  
Neo Svensson 

Niklas Åkerman 

Sebastian Johansson 

Seth Ödén 

Wincent Hansson 

Eddie Göth 

Christoffer Busch-Solberg 

Eric Andersson 

Maximillian Fridérus 

John Cagner 

Fabian Kedzielewski 

Anton Forsgård 

Hampus Lindroth 

Klubb  
Åbågen MCK 

Krokom MCK 

Örebro MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Finspångs MS 

Linköpings MS 

Oslo Motorsport Klubb 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Ulricehamns MK 

Tibro MK 

Boxholms MK 

Hökensås MCK 

Sala MSK 

Fabrikat  
Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Points  
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm  
19:49.624 

20:13.812 

20:20.077 

20:20.462 

20:37.818 

20:41.452 

20:44.021 

20:46.400 

20:47.967 

21:18.071 

21:36.675 

20:11.400 

20:39.924 

Diff  

24.188 

30.453 

30.838 

48.194 

51.828 

54.397 

56.776 

58.343 

1:28.447 

1:47.051 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Laps  
9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Best Tm  
2:01.517 

2:03.438 

2:05.753 

2:04.315 

2:07.385 

2:05.952 

2:07.993 

2:06.439 

2:05.902 

2:08.986 

2:09.671 

2:11.052 

2:20.720 

Team/Sponsor  
Team ATV Racing 

Absolut MX 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

NextLevel MX 

BRT/Bergmans Racing Team 

Comment  

Sorted on Laps
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMK Värnamo 

JSM Open - USM 125U17 - 85U Inbjudan 
USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 - Uppsamling 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:22:58 

Torsviksbanan 1,680 km 

2023-06-06 11:25 


